
69 mm

20-30 mm

Window width
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VELUX window sizes:

Size

Height

(mm)

-K08 1398

Size

Width

(mm)

MK-- 780
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6

7

8

11
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4
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5
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8
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11

11
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VELUX Products:

GGL

20°-90°

LS-

Roof covering:

ODL

Flashing

BFX

BDX

BBX

Homij

12

13

13

13

A

BB

A

ODL flashing (20°-90°)

Installation batten (Non VELUX)

VELUX underfelt collar (BFX)

Felt/breather membrane (Non VELUX)

Trimmer where necessary (Non VELUX)

VELUX Lining (LS-)

VELUX vapour barrier (BBX)

VELUX insulation frame (BDX)

VELUX vapour barrier tape (BBX)

VELUX window (GGL 20°-90°)

Gasket on BBX in window rebate

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

11

7

12

13

Timber frame 25 mm above batten (Non VELUX)

Homij water thightness plate (Non VELUX)

14

Homij Side adapter (Non VELUX)

- Gray RAL 7043 Gloss 30

- Black RAL 9005 Gloss 30

12

14

14
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